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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 23rd November, 1936, to mid-day on the 26th November, 1936.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

ritish India
traits Settlements
anada
weden
enmark ...
ermany ...
ranee
witzerland
rabia: — Saudi Arabia ...
nited States of America
ther Countries

otal declared value of
the exp o r t s o f
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day
on the 23rd November,
1936, to mid-day on the
26th November, 1936. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

——
—

——

—
—
—
—
—

—

Kenned, in
bars, etc.

£

—
——

—230
16,830

1,384

——
286,650

305,094

Coin.^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—14,605

——

—
—
—2,710

5,000

—

22,315

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—1,312

—
—

1,312

Total of
Gold.

£

—14,605

——
230

16,830
1,384
4,022
5,000

286,650

328,721

SILVER.

Bullion.^

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£
32,831

900
9,050
2,750

886

—
315

—
—

—524

47,256

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
—
—

——
—

—
——

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
44

—
—
—
——

——

44

Total of
Silver.

£
32,831

900
9,094
2,750

886

—315

—
—

—
524

47,300

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
32,831
15,505

9,094
2,750
1,116

16.830
1,699
4,022
5,000

286,650
524

376,021

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2.
26th November, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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