## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 23rd November, 1936, to mid-day on the 26th November, 1936.

EXPORTED	FROM	THE	United	KINGDOM.
----------	------	-----	--------	----------

d	Gold.				Silver.						
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Kefined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British India		_				I	32,831	- 1		32,831	32,831
Straits Settlements	_		14,605		14,605	· ·	900	-		900	15,505
Canada						-	9,050		44	9,094	9,094
Sweden		_	—				2,750		—	2,750	2,750
Denmark	—	230	—		230		886	1 —		886	1,116
Germany	—	16,830			16,830				-		16,830
France	) —	1,384	-		1,384		315		-	315	1,699
Switzerland	_	_	2,710	1,312	4,022		—		—	—	4,022
Arabia : Saudi Arabia			5,000		5,000	—				—	5,000
United States of America		286,650			286,650	-			-		286,650
Other Countries							524			524	524
Total declared value of the exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 23rd November, 1936, to mid-day on the 26th November, 1936.		305,094	22,315	1,312	328,721		47,256		44	47,300	376,021

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2. 26th November, 1936. W. HENDERSON, Controller.

7663